HANDLES, PULLS & PLATES
DOOR TRIM & ACCESSORIES
Dimensions unless specifi ed otherwise are: Inches (Millimeters)
R
1
06
/1

C
3503
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 2530
SERIES
-15
FINISH
HANDLES, PULLS & PLATES
DOOR TRIM & ACCESSORIES
DOOR PULL WITH BACK PLATE
A
F
B D
E
C
Dimensions unless specifi ed otherwise are: Inches (Millimeters)
R
2
01
/1
3
TUBULAR DOOR PULL WITH BACK PLATE
F
A
B C
E
D
DOOR PULL
B
A
C
H1413 14R09
• D-Type door pull
•  Supplied with six #6 x 3/4” (19.1mm) long wood screws and two
1/4-20 UNC x 2 3/8” long machine screws and cup-washers
• Finish: Aluminum (28)
• Round door pull
•  Supplied with six #6 x 3/4” (19.1mm) long wood screws and two
1/4-20 UNC x 2 3/8” long machine screws and cup-washers
• Finish: satin stainless steel (32D)
•  Supplied with two 1/4-20 UNC X 2 3/8 (60mm) long, fl at-head
machine screws and two cup-washers with matching fi nish
• Finish: satin stainless steel (32D)
MODEL
NUMBER
MATERIAL FINISH A B C D
E
DIA
PER BOX
WEIGHT
LBS / KG
14R09P Stainless steel 32D 4
(102)
16
(406)
9
(229)
2 1/4
(57)
3/4
(19.1)
10 27.5 / 12.5
MODEL
NUMBER
MATERIAL FINISH A
B
DIA
C
PER
BOX
WEIGHT
LBS / KG
H1413 Aluminum 28